Nom de fichier : Y romantique elkalin
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Nom de fichier : Y romantique elkalin

Taille :
Largeur =97.7 mm

Hauteur = 122.9 mm

Ordre des couleurs:

Nom de base

- JJINOIR

: [ |VERT MENTHE
: ] VERT FEUILLE
. [l VERT MOUSSE
: ] VERT OLIVE

: |l VERT FONCE

: [ |ROSE CHAIR

: [ ]ROSE SAUMON
: [ ]ROSE

10 : [l ROUGE AMBRE
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Nombre de points:

12375

Code

900
502
509
515
519
808
124
079
085
333

Marque

EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY

Description

NOIR

VERT MENTHE
VERT FEUILLE
VERT MOUSSE
VERT OLIVE
VERT FONCE
ROSE CHAIR
ROSE SAUMON
ROSE

ROUGE AMBRE



